

M.A.C.C. - 20 of 2020
C.N.R. No.WBBB05-000371-2020

09

07-12-2022

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties file separate Ld. Lawyer's hazira

The issues are framed in separate sheet of paper. Let it be kept with the record.

Fix : **14-02-2023** – for evidence.

D/C

Sd/-
Subrata Chatterjee
Judge
M.A.C.C. Tribunal.
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. Rampurhat.

Sd/-
Subrata Chatterjee
Judge
M.A.C.C. Tribunal.
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB 00826