

M.A.C.C. – 20 of 2020 (CIS-20/20)
C.N.R. No. - WBBB05-000371-2020

25

21-04-2025

Today is fixed for further argument and delivery of Judgement.

Both parties file haziras.

P.O. is busy in hearing argument of S.C.115 of 2023. No time today.

Fix : **21-05-2025**- for further argument and delivery of Judgement.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Judge
M.A.C.C. Tribunal.
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. Rampurhat.

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Judge
M.A.C.C. Tribunal.
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB 00988