

MACC Case No. 20 of 2020 (CIS 20/2020)
C.N.R. No. WBBB05-000-371-2020

26

21-05-2025

Today is fixed for further argument and delivery of judgement.

Both parties file hahziras.

Heard argument in full.

Fixing **24.06.2025** for delivery of judgement.

D/C

*Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat*

*Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.*